ITT
CentriPro
FloStandard
SIMPLEX PUMP CONTROL PANEL
Installation and Operation Manual
Commercial Water Systems
CentriPro is a brand of ITT
Residential and Commercial Water.

�
ITT CENTRIPRO
Commercial Water Systems
Interpreting Model Numbers
The model number of the FloStandard appears on the shipping carton label and on the technical data
label affixed to the panel. The information provided by the model number is shown below:
	 FloStandard™ Simplex Pump Control Panels	 J
Units supplied with Class 20 adjustable Overload Protection (For Above Ground Pumps)
				    NEMA		  Max. Fuse
	 Order	 Max.	 Input	 Starter	 Max.	 holder	 Enclosure	 Weight
	 Number	 HP	 Voltage	 Size	 Amps	 Size	 Size	 lbs.
						      (Amps)‡
	 FV2070027A1	 7½		  1	 27	 30
36”H x 16”W x 9”D
	 40
	 FV2015045A2	 15		  2	 45	 60		  55
	 FV2030090A3	 30	 230	 3	 90	 100
45”H x 20”W x 11”D
	 111
	 FV2050130A4	 50		  4	 135	 200		  170
	 FV2100311A5	 100		  5	 270	 400	 73”H x 22”W x 18”D	 440
	 FV4010018B1	 10		  1	 27	 30
36”H x 16”W x 9”D
	 40
	 FV4025045B2	 25		  2	 45	 60		  55
	 FV4050090B3	 50	 460	 3	 90	 100
45”H x 20”W x 11”D
	 111
	 FV4100200B4	 100		  4	 135	 200		  170
	 FV4200311B5	 200		  5	 270	 400	 73”H x 22”W x 18”D	 440
‡Class J fuses are not supplied.
Units supplied with Class 10 Overload Protection (For Submersible Pumps)
				    NEMA		  Max. Fuse
	 Order	 Max.	 Input	 Starter	 Max.	 holder	 Enclosure	 Weight
	 Number	 HP	 Voltage	 Size	 Amps	 Size	 Size	 lbs.
						      (Amps)‡
	 FV2070027A1T	 7½		  1	 27	 30
36”H x 16”W x 9”D
	 40
	 FV2015045A2T	 15		  2	 45	 60		  55
	 FV2030090A3T	 30	 230	 3	 90	 100
45”H x 20”W x 11”D
	 111
	 FV2050130A4T	 50		  4	 135	 200		  170
	 FV2100311A5T	 100		  5	 270	 400	 73”H x 22”W x 18”D	 440
	 FV4010018B1T	 10		  1	 27	 30
36”H x 16”W x 9”D
	 40
	 FV4025045B2T	 25		  2	 45	 60		  55
	 FV4050090B3T	 50	 460	 3	 90	 100
45”H x 20”W x 11”D
	 111
	 FV4100200B4T	 100		  4	 135	 200		  170
	 FV4200311B5T	 200		  5	 270	 400	 73”H x 22”W x 18”D	 440
‡Class J fuses are not supplied.
10
ITT CENTRIPRO
Commercial Water Systems
Units supplied with Class 10 Overload Protection with
Pump Monitor (777) and Lightning Protection
				    NEMA		  Max. Fuse
	 Order	 Max.	 Input	 Starter	 Max.	 holder	 Enclosure	 Weight
	 Number	 HP	 Voltage	 Size	 Amps	 Size	 Size	 lbs.
						      (Amps)‡
	FV2070027A1W	 7½		  1	 27	 30
36”H x 16”W x 9”D
	 40
	FV2015045A2W	 15		  2	 45	 60		  55
	FV2030090A3W	 30	 230	 3	 90	 100
45”H x 20”W x 11”D
	 111
	FV2050130A4W	 50		  4	 135	 150		  170
	FV2100311A5W	 100		  5	 270	 400	 73”H x 22”W x 18”D	 440
	FV4010018B1W	 10		  1	 27	 30
36”H x 16”W x 9”D
	 40
	FV4025045B2W	 25		  2	 45	 60		  55
	FV4050090B3W	 50	 460	 3	 90	 100
45”H x 20”W x 11”D
	 111
	FV4100200B4W	 100		  4	 135	 200		  170
	FV4200311B5W	 200		  5	 270	 400	 73”H x 22”W x 18”D	 440
‡Class J fuses are not supplied.
Accessories sold separately. Field installation required.
	 FloStandard™ Simplex Pump Control Panels	 J
Note: Recommended class “R” Fuse Type, dual element, time delay (not Included).